
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5
BID OPENING

TRUAX LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO.  9312
DATE: 4/20/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID BASE BID Alternate STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,280,313.65 $1,249,313.65 $31,000.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,478,215.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,516,135.00 $1,496,135.00 $20,000.00 OK

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. $1,610,200.25 $1,579,774.25 $30,426.00 OK

 


