
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

BARTILLON SHELTER
CONTRACT NO. 9358
DATE: 5/23/24
PREQUALIFICATION: 425

TOTAL BASE THREE PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS BID BID ALTERNATES STATUS

Engineering Estimate $18,600,000.00

Construction Budget Dollar Value $19,300,000.00

Miron Construction Co., Inc. $21,463,884.00 $21,049,000.00 $414,884.00 OK

Riley Construction Company, Inc. $22,002,407.00 $21,575,000.00 $427,407.00 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $23,131,254.00 $22,484,920.00 $646,334.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $24,137,100.00 $23,696,000.00 $441,100.00 OK

 


