
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

PRAIRIE HILLS DETENTION BASIN IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 9605
DATE: 11/14/24
PREQUALIFICATION: 225, 240, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $390,871.10 OK

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. $439,078.06 OK

Engineering Estimate $507,500.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $637,200.00 OK

 


