
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 6
BID OPENING

SOUTH MADISON DEMOLITIONS AND SITE RESTORATIONS
CONTRACT NO.  9627
DATE: 3/27/25
PREQUALIFICATION: 101, 110, 420, 425, 429

BASE ALT PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS BID BID TOTAL BID STATUS

HM Brandt LLC $507,385.00 $229,586.00 $736,971.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $726,778.51 $194,224.58 $921,003.09 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $786,628.00 $361,763.00 $1,148,391.00 OK

Interstate Demolition, LLC $837,300.00 $394,000.00 $1,231,300.00 OK

Guelig Waste Removal And Demolition, LLC $911,562.00 $440,715.00 $1,352,277.00 OK

Veit & Company, Inc. $1,025,308.00 $477,897.00 $1,503,205.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,510,220.00 $1,510,220.00

 


