
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9326 

DOOR CREEK PARK SHELTER 
 
 
C. G. SCHMIDT, INC.  $3,500,461.00 
                 
             
 
Acct. No. 14334-51-140: 53310 (90924)       $3,500,461.00 
Contingency 8%+      280,039.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $3,780,500.00 

  
 
 


