
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 9312 
TRUAX LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT 

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $1,280,313.65 

Acct. No. 12457-83-173: 54445 (91345) $1,280,313.65 
Contingency 8%+  102,426.35 
  

GRAND TOTAL $1,382,740.00

 


