MENDOTA GRASSMAN GREENWAY ATC CHANGE ORDER

QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST CITY COST | ATC COST | AT&T COST
EXPOSE UTILITIES/ADDED TIME FOR EXCAVATION 24|HRS $1,037| $24,888 $24,888
LABOR FOR INTALL/REMOVAL OF ATC CASING SUPPORTS 24|HRS $662| $15,888 $15,888
HP 12X53 BEAMS MATERIAL 2|EA $1,210 $2,420 $2,420
4X4 TIMBER MATTING MATERIAL 1|LS $1,200 $1,200 $1,200
THREADED ROD, HANGERS, BOLS ETC (MATERIAL) 1|LS $1,678 $1,678 $1,678
ADDED SHORING FOR ATC AND AT&T 1|LS $104,000( $104,000 $34,667 $34,666 $34,666
PLACE AND COMPACT BACKFILL ADD TIME 24|HRS $932( $22,368 $22,358
THERMO SAND BACKFILL FOR ATC 80|CY $17 $1,360 $1,360
SLURRY UNDER ATC 80|CY $200( $16,000 $16,000
TOTAL $189,802 $81,913 $73,212 $34,666




