CONTRACT NO. 9627
South Madison Demolitions and Site Restorations

HM Brandt LLC

CONTRACT AWARD $ 736,971.00
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%) $ 58,957.68
DEMO-S PARK NORTH AVE: 15223-63-110-014251: 54250 (91240) 507,385.00
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8% 40,590.80
ACCT. SUBTOTAL 547,975.80
DEMO-W BADGER: 14431-91-140: 54250 (91240) 229,586.00
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8% 18,366.88
ACCT. SUBTOTAL 247,952.88

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY $ 795,928.68




