CONTRACT NO. 9605
Prairie Hills Detention Basin Improvements
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.

CONTRACT AWARD $ 390,871.10
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%) $ 31,269.69
STORM: 14915-84-174: 54445 (91345) 390,871.10
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8% 31,269.69
ACCT. SUBTOTAL 422,140.79

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY $  422,140.79




