
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8709 
DONCASTER BEVERLY DANBURY RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2024 
 
 
 
                     S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $2,107,900.30 
                 
 
            
 
Acct. No. 14079-402-170: 54410 (91350)                    $937,742.20 
Contingency 8%+     75,017.80 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  1,012,760.00  
 
Acct. No. 14079-402-174: 54445 (91345)                         $92,626.98 
Contingency 8%+      7,413.02 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   100,040.00  
 
Acct. No. 14079-84-174: 54445 (91345)           $87,231.81 
Contingency 8%+      6,978.19 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   94,210.00 
 
Acct. No. 14079-83-173: 54445 (91345)                       $720,912.09 
Contingency 8%+     57,677.91 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   778,590.00  
 
Acct. No. 14079-86-179: 54445 (91360)                   $269,387.22 
Contingency 8%+      21,552.78 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   290,940.00                                                             
  
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $2,276,542.00 

 
 


