CONTRACT NO. 9358
BARTILLON SHELTER
Miron Construction Co., Inc.

CONTRACT AWARD
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%)

13346-62-140: 53310 (90924)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

15345-401-140: 54210 (90924)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

13346-62-172: 54440 (91226)
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

14691-63-110: 54250 (91240)

ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY

$ 21,463,884.00
$ 1,717,111.00

21,049,000.00
1,683,920.00

22,732,920.00

339,563.00
27,165.00

366,728.00

31,252.00
2,500.00

33,752.00

44,069.00
3,526.00

47,595.00

$ 23,180,995.00




