
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8745 
STEVENS STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2024 
 
 
 
                     CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,364,036.01 
                 
 
            
 
Acct. No. 14764-402-170: 54410 (91396)                    $521,118.75 
Contingency 8%+     41,689.50 
Sub-Total                                                                                                    562,808.25  
 
Acct. No. 14764-402-174: 54445 (91345)                         $32,987.00 
Contingency 8%+      2,638.96 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   35,625.96  
 
Acct. No. 14764-84-174: 54445 (91345)             $9,601.20 
Contingency 8%+      768.10 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   10,369.30 
 
Acct. No. 14764-83-173: 54445 (91345)                      $433,308.86 
Contingency 8%+     34,664.71 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   467,973.57  
 
Acct. No. 14764-86-179: 54445 (91360)                              $367,020.20 
Contingency 8%+      29,361.62 
Sub-Total                                                                                                   396,381.82                                                             
  
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $1,473,158.90 

 
 


