
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8746 
WEST WASHINGTON AVENUE AND HENRY STREET RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT -2024 

INTEGRITY GRADING & EXCAVATING, INC  $2,060,884.51 

Acct. No. 14389-402-170 $ 677,985.68 
Contingency 8%+   54,234.32 
Sub-Total $ 732,220.00 

Acct. No. 14389-402-174 $ 196,874.20 
Contingency 8%+   15,745.80 
Sub-Total $ 212,620.00 

Acct. No. 14389-84-174 $ 329,948.40 
Contingency 8%+   26,391.60 
Sub-Total $ 356,340.00 

Acct. No. 14389-83-173 $ 296,898.58 
Contingency 8%+   23,751.42 
Sub-Total $ 320,650.00 

Acct. No. 14389-86-179 $ 384,000.15 
Contingency 8%+   30,719.85 
Sub-Total $ 414,720.00 

Acct. No. 14389-402-177 $  97,146.00 
Contingency 8%+    7,774.00 
Sub-Total $ 104,920.00 

Acct. No. 14389-402-176 $  78,031.50 
Contingency 8%+    6,238.50 
Sub-Total $  84,270.00 

GRAND TOTAL $2,225,740.00 


