
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9439 
MENDOTA GRASSMAN GREENWAY FLOOD MITIGATION AND RESTORATION DESIGN 
 
 
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $4,436,527.13 
                 
             
 
Acct. No. 12882-84-174-84200: 54445 (91345)       $3,551,188.49 
Contingency 8%+      284,091.51 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $3,835,280.00 
 
Acct. No. 12460-83-173: 54445 (91345)       $313,943.35 
Contingency 8%+  25,116.65 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $339,060.00 
 
Acct. No. 14755-402-171: 54420 (91313)       $562,130.00 
Contingency 8%+      44,970.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $607,100.00 
 
Acct. No. 14787-83-130: 54250 (91223)       $9,265.29 
Contingency 8%+      744.71 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $10,010.00 
 
 
 
  
GRAND TOTAL $4,791,450.00 

  
 


